electronic
micropipettes
Latest upgrade of a successful
line making electronic pipetting
more versatile, simpler and
safer than ever.
The Acura® electro features
•	Optimal ergonomics, light weight

pipette tips samples. Thereafter,
additional pipettes can be purchased
alone and charged on existing stand.
AUTOCLAVE
AT 121°C
5
Ordering information – Instruments
Initial package includes pipette, charging stand and accessories.
Additional pipettes (alone) supplied with individual QC certificate,
Qualitix® pipette tip samples and operating instructions.
Volume Division Tip style Cat. No.
Initial package*
Cat. No.
Pipette alone
Acura® electro 926XS micropipettes
0.1 - 2 µL 0.01 µL Ultra 10 µL 926.0002E 926.0002
0.5 - 10 µL 0.05 µL Ultra 10 µL 926.0010E 926.0010
0.5 - 10 µL 0.05 µL 200 µL 926.0010YE 926.0010Y
1 - 20 µL 0.1 µL 200 µL 926.0020E 926.0020
2.5 - 50 µL 0.25 µL 200 µL 926.0050E 926.0050
5 - 100 µL 0.5 µL 200 µL 926.0100E 926.0100
10 - 200 µL 1.0 µL 200 µL 926.0200E 926.0200
50 - 1000 µL 5.0 µL 1000 µL 926.1000E 926.1000
Acura® electro 936 macropipettes
0.1 - 2 mL 0.01 mL 2 mL 936.02E 936.02
0.25 - 5 mL 0.05 mL 5 mL 936.05E 936.05
0.5 - 10 mL 0.05 mL 10 mL 936.10E 936.10
Acura® electro 956 8-channel pipettes
0.5 - 10 µL 0.05 µL Ultra 10 µL 956.08.010E 956.08.010
2.5 - 50 µL 0.25µL 200 µL 956.08.050E 956.08.050
10 - 200 µL 1.0 µL 200 µL 956.08.200E 956.08.200
20 - 350 µL 5.0 µL 350 µL 956.08.350E 956.08.350
Acura® electro 956 12-channel pipettes
0.5 - 10 µL 0.05 µL Ultra 10 µL 956.12.010E 956.12.010
2.5 - 50 µL 0.25 µL 200 µL 956.12.050E 956.12.050
10 - 200 µL 1.0 µL 200 µL 956.12.200E 956.12.200
20 - 350 µL 5.0 µL 350 µL 956.12.350E 956.12.350
*Replace E by country codes if plug other than Europe type needed:
G = UK, U = USA-Japan, A = Australia-NZ
Ordering information – volumetric modules
Ordering information – accessories
Volume range Cat. No.
Single channel microvolumes
Reduced shaft length
0.1 - 2 µL 800.0002XS
0.5 - 10 µL 800.0010XS
0.5 - 10 µL* 800.0010YXS
1 - 20 µL 800.0020XS
2.5 - 50 µL 800.0050XS
5 - 100 µL 800.0100XS
10 - 200 µL 800.0200XS
50 - 1000 µL 800.1000XS
*For 200 uL tip style
Volume range Cat. No.
Single channel microvolumes
Regular shaft length
0.1 - 2 µL 800.0002
0.5 - 10 µL 800.0010
0.5 - 10 µL* 800.0010Y
1 - 20 µL 800.0020
2.5 - 50 µL 800.0050
5 - 100 µL 800.0100
10 - 200 µL 800.0200
50 - 1000 µL 800.1000
Description Packaging Cat. No.
Charging units, 3 positions
Stand for pipettes or
battery packs
1 / pk 320.903.48
Stand for power
handles only
1 / pk 320.913.48
Spare battery, blue colour
NiMH, 4.8V 1 / pk 900.920.48
NiMH, 4.8V 2 / pk 900.922.48
Description Packaging Cat. No.
Power supply, 100-240V
Europe style plug 1 / pk 900.901.48E
UK style plug 1 / pk 900.901.48G
USA-Japan style plug 1 / pk 900.901.48U
Australia – NZ style plug 1 / pk 900.901.48A
Volume range Cat. No.
Single channel macrovolumes
0.1 - 2 mL 800.2000
0.25 - 5 mL 800.5000
0.5 - 10 mL 800.10000
8-channel microvolumes
0.5 - 10 µL 800.08.010
2.5 - 50 µL 800.08.050
10 - 200 µL 800.08.200
20 - 350 µL 800.08.350
12-channel microvolumes
0.5 - 10 µL 800.12.010
2.5 - 50 µL 800.12.050
10 - 200 µL 800.12.200
20 - 350 µL 800.12.350
Standards and compliance
The Acura® electro pipettes are designed
to operate under national and international
standards such as EN ISO 8655, GMP, GLP,
NCCLS. They conform to:
•	 IVD 98/79 EC (in vitro diagnostic
medical devices)
•	 ED 2014/30/EC, FCC-CFR47, part15
(electromagnetic compatibility)
•	 ED 2014/35/EC, IEC 61010-1
(electrical safety)
•	 ED 2002/95/EC, 2011/65/EC,
2017/2102/EC Restriction of
Hazardous Substances (RoHS)